1 2 3 4 5
Medoject Fine® Pen Needles
How to UseHow to Use
Colour Code Specification Article No.
Yellow 29G x 10 mm CHPN2910
Pink 29G x 12.7 mm CHPN29127
Dark blue 30G x 6 mm CHPN3006
Light blue 30G x 8 mm CHPN3008
Green 31G x 4 mm CHPN3104
Dark violet 31G x 5 mm CHPN3105
Dark blue 31G x 6 mm CHPN3106
Light blue 31G x 8 mm CHPN3108
Green 32G x 4 mm CHPN3204
Dark violet 32G x 5 mm CHPN3205
Dark blue 32G x 6 mm CHPN3206
Shelf life 5 yearsShelf life 5 yearsMEDOJECT Fine Pen Needles are available in many sizes.
Ask your diabetes educator or pharmacist for advice.
Technical Specifications
Packaging: